APus P18/30C01 (PK/S2-01)

YZ0004 UAQED1
KFO510 CCOBOI K$2510
FE1200
KS4010
Fas4ai
FA1401 PKO101

(o |
KMO408
F YE2501 }—mzom ©

v ueE15

T "'- iy UET70
FA4701 -Q ucioom p- PA3A01 UE1401
FCO601 @ ‘j KS2014 TO KMOS 14 A %'600“« -
OPD10A
PKO201 KS2524  Fa3z01 6o
FB6101 AUE1302
FB6201 P70t PKOBO1
CADZ4A ~ PF1001 FA1
YE2501 ; 301
PEOBDT & PF1301 Y0301
uAaQ102 P o -

= FAQT701 KMO30B

KMO522 YE2501
PEO30N = YaQ402
KRO412
FA4BO1
KMD506 : .
FA1201
KMO308

Part Mo Description Spec  |Uty§ Parl No Description Spec Qty§ Part No Descriplion Spec | Oty
CC0801 |END CAP 1 | KFO510 |BUTTONHD.BOLT |M5x 0.8—10L | 1 | PFI0O1  [FIXED PLATE SEAT ]
FAO701 |STOPPER 4 | KMO308 |HEXSOCHDBOLT |M3x 05-8L | 4 [ PF1301  [FIXED PLATE ]
FAD90! |PUSHER PIN 2 | KMO040B |HEXSOCHDBOLT |Mdx 07—8L | 2 | PHO401 [COVER PLATE (A) 1
FA1001 |PUSHER SPRING 2 | KMOS06 |HEXSOCHDBOLT |M5x 08—6L | 2 [ PKO101  [DAIVER 1
FA120t  |PUSHER STOP 1 | AKMOS14 |HEXSOCHDBOLT |[MSx 08—14L | 1 | PKO201 |DRVERASSY. 1
FA1301 |STOP PLATE T | KM0S20 |HEXSOCHDBOLT |M5x 0.8--20L | 4 | PKo301 [COVER PLATE (B) 1
FAT401 |LATCH 1 | KM0S22  |HEXSOCHDBOLT |Msx 08--22L | 2 | PKo4D1  [GUIDE PLATE 1
FA1501 |SUPPORT 1 | KR0412 |BUTTONHD.BOLT |Mdx 07-12L | 2 | PKOSO! |MAGZINE CAP 1
FA2001 |LATCH SPRING 1 | KS2014 |SPRINGPIN T2--14L 2 | Pxo601 | MAGAZINE SEAT i
FA4102  |BODY 1 | KS2510 [SPRING PIN $25-10L 1 | Provor [SAFETY LevER 1
FA4201 |CYLINDER CAP 1 | KS2524 | SPRING PIN §25- 24 1 | Prosn1  [PuUSHER 1
FA4301 |HEAD VALVE PISTON 1 | Ksa010 [SPRINGPIN $4-10L 1 [ uaoio2  [cvunoeR 1
FA4401  |EXHAUST CAP i | 0a003A |O-RING ARP58 003 | 2 | UACBOT |STEM 1
FA4501 |CAP SEAL 1 | OADD4A [O-RING ARPSE8-004 | 1 | UCIO0I |TRIGGER 1
FA4TOL  |SEAL 1 QAD24A | 0-RING ARPSE8 - -024 1 UC1101 | CONTACT LEVER 1
FA4B01 |BUMPER 1 | Oat274 |0-RING ARPSBB- 127 | 2 | AUE1302 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
FA4901  |CYLINDER RING 1 OA134A | O-RING ARPIBE — 134 | LE1401 | TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1
FB2501 |PISTON STOP 1 | oB221A |0-RING 2% 3 1 | UEts0r [SEAL 1
FB2907 |MAIN PISTON v | opoton |0-RNG - P10 1 | UEIBDT | TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1
F83201 |IRIGGER PIN 1 | opoi2a |0-RNG P12 1 | UEI701 | TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
FB3501 PISTON STOP 1 QPD25A 0-RING P25 I YADA02 HEX BAR WRENCH D4 |
FBG1D1 SAFETY PIN 1 PA1BO! MOZILE 1 YE250 £-RING 125 3
FB5201  ISPRING 1 | PA3901 |LATCHPIN 1 | YGO30T [ SPRING WASHER 13 2
FCOGO! |COMPRESSION SPRING 1 | PCOSOI | SPRING 4 | ¥G0501 | SPRING WASHER i5 6
FE1201 | EXHAUST CAP RING 1 | rcoror |pm 10| viosos  [LOCK NUT B EEIE
FGIO0T  |BAR o i | PeosDr  [SPACER v | vzooos  oisox 1
77 If vou need to order parls. please mark both Parts No. and Description. ¥t % D




